
Ref Secy/NSE/46 23rd December 2022 

The Manager 
Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India (NSE) 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E) 
Mumbai-400 051 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Intimation regard ing Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate - Regulation 
39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requ irements) Reg, 2015 

In continuation to our letters as given in the table below, we wish to inform that, the Company has issued 
Letters of Confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates on 23rd December 2022, as per the detai ls 
mentioned below: 

SI. No 
Folio No. I Name of 

the Shareholder 

S0025047 
1 Sudhindra Mohan 

Saha 

F0000390 

2 
Messrs Forvo l 

Investment and 
Trad ing Company 

Pvt Ltd 

A0011996 
3 

Ash ish Sharma 

C0006849 
Charitha Uday 

4 Shetty 
Jt Uday Balkrishna 
Shetty 

5 
K0012743 
Kanta Mura li 

This is for your kind information . 

Thanking you, 

Yours fa ithfully, 

For Southern Petrochemical 
Industries Corporation Ltd ., 

Distinctive 
Nos. 

From - To 

15798931-
15798980 
40950591-
40950600 
52636886-
52636900 

14097581-
14097630 
19017968-
19018017 

3643016-
3643065 

16791631-
16792130 

3484042-
3484091 

20135081-
20135130 

Old New 
Date of 

No. of 
Certificate Certificate 

Intimation to 
Shares Stock 

No. No. 
Exchange 

165432 
75 466343 991376 

9th Dec 2022 

526024 

100 
60690 5th Dec 2022 
237370 

991377 

9th Dec 2022 
50 126276 991378 

194450-
500 991379 9th Dec 2022 

194459 

100 
96547 

991380 
7th Jun 2022 

389458 

MB Ganesh 
Secretary 
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