

Ref: Secy/NSE/46

23rd December 2022

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India (NSE) Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai-400 051

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate - Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Reg, 2015

In continuation to our letters as given in the table below, we wish to inform that, the Company has issued Letters of Confirmation *in lieu* of Duplicate Share Certificates on 23rd December 2022, as per the details mentioned below:

SI. No	Folio No. / Name of the Shareholder	Distinctive Nos. From - To	No. of Shares	Old Certificate No.	New Certificate No.	Date of Intimation to Stock Exchange
1	S0025047 Sudhindra Mohan Saha	15798931- 15798980 40950591- 40950600 52636886- 52636900	75	165432 466343 526024	991376	9 th Dec 2022
2	F0000390 Messrs Forvol Investment and Trading Company Pvt Ltd	14097581- 14097630 19017968- 19018017	100	60690 237370	991377	6 th Dec 2022
3	A0011996 Ashish Sharma	3643016- 3643065	50	126276	991378	9 th Dec 2022
4	C0006849 Charitha Uday Shetty Jt Uday Balkrishna Shetty	16791631- 16792130	500	194450- 194459	991379	9 th Dec 2022
5	K0012743 Kanta Murali	3484042- 3484091 20135081- 20135130	100	96547 389458	991380	7 th Jun 2022

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Ltd.,

M B Ganesh Secretary

Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Limited

(CIN: L11101TN1969PLC005778)

REGISTERED & CORPORATE OFFICE: "SPIC HOUSE", No. 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 India.

Phone: +91 (44) 2235 0245 I E: spiccorp@spic.co.in I Web: www.spic.in